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Please have a copy of this calendar handy when scheduling 
appointments and when making other obligations.  

Please combine with other calendars for students in multiple 
activities. This calendar is also available digitally at 

www.dohertybands.com/calendar  
 

Winter Percussion and Winter Guard calendars will be published 
separately when dates are finalized closer to November 2023.  

 

Week of: May 29th  
May 30 Tuesday 8:30-4:30  Mini Camp 
May 31 Wednesday 8:30-4:30  Mini Camp 
June 1  Thursday 8:30-4:30  Mini Camp 
June 2  Friday  8:30-4:30  Mini Camp 
 

Week of: June 5th 
June 9  Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
 

Week of: June 18th 
June 23 Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
 

Week of: July 3rd 
July 7  Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
 

Week of: July 10th 
July 14 Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
July 15 Saturday All day  Drums Along the Rockies (optional, but    
                                                                                    highly encouraged) 
 

Week of: July 17th  
July 17 Monday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Color Guard 
July 18 Tuesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Color Guard 
July 19 Wednesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Color Guard 
July 20 Thursday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Color Guard 
July 21 Friday  8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Color Guard 
 

http://www.dohertybands.com/calendar
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Week of: July 24th  
July 24 Monday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Full Band  
July 25 Tuesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Full Band  
July 26 Wednesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Full Band 
July 27 Thursday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Full Band 
July 28 Friday  8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Full Band 
 

Week of: July 31st  
July 31 Monday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Instrumental 
August 1 Tuesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Instrumental 
August 2 Wednesday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Instrumental 
August 3 Thursday 8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Instrumental 
August 4 Friday  8:30-4:30  Marching Band Camp: Instruments 
August 5 Saturday 10:30-12:00  Backpack Bash 
 

Week of: August 7th  
August 8 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
August 9 Wednesday 6:30-7:30  DIME Parent Meeting 
August 10 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
August 11 Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
August 12 Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
 

Week of: August 14th  
August 14 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
August 15 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
August 17 Thursday 3:45-8:30  Rehearsal (guest instructor & brass  
       performance after rehearsal) 
August 18 Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
August 19 Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
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Week of: August 21st  
August 21 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
August 22 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
August 24 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal & Doherty Open House 
August 25 Friday  5:00-9:00  Pep Band (Football) 
August 26 Friday  8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
 

Week of: August 28th  
August 28 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
August 29 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
August 31 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 1  Friday  3:30-4:30  Leadership Meeting 
Sept. 2  Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
 

Week of: September 4th  
Sept. 5  Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 7  Thursday 6:00-9:00  Pep Band (Football)  
Sept. 8  Friday  3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 9  Saturday TBD (all day)  Harrison Clinic & Show 
 

Week of: September 11th  
Sept. 11 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
Sept. 12 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 13 Wednesday 6:30-7:30  DIME Parent Meeting 
 
 
Sept. 14 Thursday 5:00-9:00  Pep Band (Football) 
Sept. 15 Friday  3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 16 Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
 
 
 
 



 Updated 5.15.23 
 

 
 
 
 

Week of: September 18th  
Sept. 18 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
Sept. 19 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 

-no rehearsal Thursday Sept. 21- 
Sept. 22 Friday  8:00-3:00  Rehearsal (no school- guest instructor) 
Sept. 23 Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal & March-A-Thon 
 

Week of: September 25th  
Sept. 26 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 28 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Sept. 30 Saturday TBD (all day)  Legend Marching Festival 
 

Week of: October 2nd  
Oct. 2  Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
Oct. 3  Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 4/5 Wed/Thur 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal (depends on which day  
       the bonfire is scheduled) 
Oct. 6  Friday  5:00-9:00  Pep Band (Homecoming football) 
Oct. 7  Saturday 8:00-12:00  Rehearsal 
 

Week of: October 9th  
Oct. 9  Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
Oct. 10 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 11 Wednesday 6:30-7:30  DIME Parent Meeting 
Oct. 12 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 13 Friday  5:00-9:00  Pep Band (Football) 
Oct. 14 Saturday TBD (all day)  Harrison Marching Festival 
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Week of: October 16th  
Oct. 16 Monday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 17 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 18 Wednesday TBD    CBA South Regional Marching Festival 
Oct. 19 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 20 Friday  7:00-8:30  Fall Band Concert: Chamber Series 
 

Week of: October 23rd  
Oct. 23 Monday 3:30-5:00  Sectionals 
Oct. 24 Tuesday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 26 Thursday 3:45-7:00  Rehearsal 
Oct. 27 Friday  TBD   CBA State Marching Band    
       Championships 
Oct. 28 Saturday TBD   CBA State Semifinals/Finals  
 

Week of: October 30th  
Nov. 1  Wednesday 7:00-8:00  Jazz Band Concert 
Nov. 2  Thursday 3:30-5:30  Rehearsal (Veteran’s Day Parade) 
Nov. 3  Friday  3:30-5:30  Rehearsal (Veteran’s Day Parade) 
Nov. 4  Saturday TBD   Veteran’s Day Parade 

 

Week of: November 6th 
Nov. 8  Thursday 6:30-7:30  DIME Parent Meeting 

 
Week of: November 13th 

Nov. 15 Wednesday 5:45-7:15  Jazz Band pasta dinner (Harvest of Love) 
Nov. 16 Thursday 3:30-5:30  Spring musical auditions 
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Week of: November 27th  
Nov. 28 Tuesday 3:30-5:30  Rehearsal (Festival of Lights Parade) 
Nov. 30 Thursday 3:30-5:30  Rehearsal (Festival of Lights Parade) 
Dec. 1  Friday  4:00-10:00  Annual Craft Fair setup (sign-ups in Nov.) 
Dec. 2  Saturday TBD (all day)  Annual Craft Fair (sign-ups in Nov.) 
Dec. 2  Saturday TBD (evening) Festival of Lights Parade 
Dec. 3  Sunday TBD (all day)  Annual Craft Fair/Clean Up (sign-ups in Nov.) 
 

Week of: December 11th 
Dec. 13 Wednesday TBD (during school) Perf. Arts Middle School Tour   
       (Symphonic/Wind/Jazz TBD) 
Dec. 14 Thursday 6:30-7:30  DIME Parent Meeting 
Dec. 15 Friday  7:00-8:30  Winter Band Concert (all bands) 


